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BracketMale Purple Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 7 mins 7 1

A51

A52

A53

A57

A58

A63

Robson Takano
DAMM FIGHT JAPAN

Masafumi Matsumoto
REVERSAL GYM KAWAGUCHI REDIPS

Chaen Shunpei
NEWAZA WORLD

Yuzuru Tanaka
ACADEMIA VITORIA

Kenichirou Kimura
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Yoshihiro Ishida
MIBURO

Ito takashi
NEWAZA WORLD CORE


